LONG

MEDIUM

SHORT

1 Oliver Johnson
2 Rob Baker
3 Bill Edwards
4 Rob Little
5 Colin Smith
6 Adam Bradbury
7 Alastair Buckley
8 Paul Bradbury
9 Lucy Wiegand
10 Kevin Randall
11 Simon Baston
12 Andrew Cook
13 Jean Lochhead
14 Colin Best
15 Colin Drury
16 Nick Craven
17 Gordon Riley

1 Bill Hanley
2 Zanthe Wray
3 Nick Craven
4 Jenny Garbutt
5 Ben Clutterbuck (plus one)
6 Louise Preston
7 Gemma Tate
8 Catherine and Richard Bower
9 Jacob Clutterbuck
10 Ford Family

1 Catherin Bower
2= Alice Ford
2=Joseph Ford

n/c Paul Bradbury
n/c Adam Bradbury
n/c Colin Smith

SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO

EPOC
SYO
SYO
SYO

SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO

SYO

SYO
SYO
SYO

M21
M21

M21

M20
M35
M50
W40
M21
M45
M21
W65
M60
M60
M14

M55
w21
M14
w21
M11
w21
W21
W10
M8

M50
M20

12:27
12:28
14:55
14:58
15:12
15:19
16:13
17:25
21:24
21:34
21:58
23:45
24:50
26:08
30:55
31:45
44:14

14:16
14:59
16:23
21:03
21:07
23:37
23:45
25:04
28:09
30:54

12:06
13:21
13:21



